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No. of Sheep on

April 80, April 30,
1800. 1897.

Haybittle, W. Or., Hillsborough ,Feilding ...
Haynea, John, Uruwai
Haynes, W. II-, Uruwai
Hayttiorne, E. C, Pohangina, Fowler's
Hayward, S. J., Apiti
Hazell, Joseph, Tetokinui, Colyton
Ilenaglian, Patrick, Colyton
Henson, Walter, Raumai
Ilirst, Thomas, Komako
Holley, Richard, Pohangina
Hopkins, Ernest, Raumai
Hopkirk, A. jun., Ratanui, Raumai
Howie, David, Ravine Farm, Fowler's
Hughey, David, Roumai
Hunt, Charles, River View, Marton
Hunt, G-. H., Wide View, Raumai
Hunt, William, Diamond Farm, Raumai ...
Irvine, W., Pohangina
Irwin, E., Beaeonsfield, Feilding
Jackson, F. L., Palmerston North
Johnson, James, jun.,Pohangina
Johnson, John,Apili
Johnston, Dr. D., Feilding
Johnston, James, Makieke, Marton
Johnston, James,Pohangina
Jones, Henry, Raumai
Jones, Thomas, Apiti
Kerrigan, Patrick, Ashurst
Laurenson, Laurie, Palmerston North
Leighton, J. and G-., Fowler's
London, Charles, sen., Fowler's
London, W. T., The Ridges, Fowler's
Lucas Brothers, Pohangina
Lynch, J. J., Raumai
Lyon, J. H.| Pohangina
MacBean, J. B., Glenluce, Apiti
Macdonald, Sarah, Raumai
Mai, M. P., Pohangina
Mason, E. P., River Terrace, Kiwitea
MeColley, James, Colyton
McConnell, P., Apiti
McDowall, A. A., Raumai
Mclntyre, Hugh, Makomako, Fowler's
McLachlan, John, Pohangina
McLeavey Brothers, Airlie, Ashurst
McMillin, Mrs. Jessie, Apiii
Meehan, James, G-landasawn, Apiti
Melton, John, Apiti
Miers, August, Raumai
Miors, Wilhelm, Colyton
Miller, F. A., Apiti
Moar, Simon, Pohangina
Moft'at, William, Ashurst
Mountgort and Retemeyer, Awahau, Ashurst
Mowat, G-. S., Apiti
Neilson, Charles, Amateur Farm, Pohangina
Nicholson, Thomas, Horoeka, Ashurst
Nileeon, J. A., Pohangina
Nix, Edward, Apiti
Oakley, W. T., Gleneide, Colyton
O'Hagen, Isaac, Clevedon, Apiti
Oliver, E. S , Komako
Orr, D. M., Ashurst
Osborne, Hugh, Apiti
Ostberg, C, Apiti
Palmer, Job, Raumai
Patterson, C. F., Pohangina
Pawson, J. F., Flam Farm, Apiti
Pawson, W. IT., Apiti
Phillpots, F. G. H., Wilderness, Komako ...
Pollock, John, Colyton
Port, Richard, Pohangina
Port, William, Raumai
Port, W. J., Raumai
Porter, Adrian, Colyton
Poulsen, J. Or., Raumai
Power, Michaol, Raumai
Print, Richards, Aslraret
Rea, J. S., Apiti
Red, William, Apiti
Richards, F., and Co., Mt. Richards,Pohangina
Richards, Mrs., Pohangina
Roberts, Richard, Raumai
Roberte, Thomas, Raumai
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293
92
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400
268
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192
300

94
75

237
650
373
786

12
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.67
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160
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99
7
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No. of Sheep on

April 30,
18U6.

April 30
1807.

POIIANGINA COUNTY
(In Rangitikei Subdivision).

Acton, Walter, Raumai
Akers, Edwin, Raumai
Alderson, James, Foliangina
Aldricli, A. S., Bunnythorpe
Alexander, W. R., Pohangina
Allen, F. E., Apiti
Arbon, F. W , Ruahine, Poliangina
Arbuokle, Alexander, Poliangina
Armstrong and Holmes, Colyton
Ashworth, W. G., Fowler's
Bailey, George, Colyton
Bailey, Henry, Colyton
Bailey, H. &., Bunnythorpe
Bailey, W. A. L., Taonui
Banks, W. D. M., Kiwitea
Bayliss, G-. T. S., Beehive Creek, Pohangina
Baynes, C H., Silrerdale, Fowler's
Beard, G. H., Ederdale, Fowler's
Bell, Edward, Kirkby, Fowler's
Bell, Q-. E., Fowler's
Bell, W., Peep o' Day, Fowler's
Bellve, S., jun., Yellow Lees, Colyton
Bennett Brothers, Rimunui, Apiti
Billett, George, Colyton
Bramley, William, Palmerston North
Brandon, P. E. B., Pohangina
Breslin, Bon, Poliangina
Brown, A. P., Pohangina
Brown, Francis, Rowallan, Colyton
Brown, L. T., Colyton
Browne, J. G-.andR. H., Pohangina
Buckman, George, Apiti
Burton, Mrs. C, Taonui Road, Colyton
Burton, Richard, Apiti
Campbell, Konnelh, Apiti
Cuwood, A. W., Apiti
Christensen, Peter, Fowler's
Clapham, T. J.,Apiti
Clapham, Walter, Kiwitea
Clark, J. W., Pohangina
Close, Thomas, Pohangina
Cockburn, Hannah, Pohangina
Cocks, E. B., Apiti
Colleson, Voile, Raumai
Collinson, Joseph, Poliangina
Cornfoot, William, Forest Hill, Kiwitea
Cummei'field, E. II., Apiti
Curreen, J. P., Templemore, Fowler's
Currie, D. D., Caves, Apiti
Currie, .lohn, Uruwai
Currie, J. and W., Makoura, Uruwai
Currie, Robert, Rauraai
Curties, Daniel, Apiti
Curtis, W. G-., Fowler's
Dully, C. Y., Apiti
Davis, D. and J. W., View Hill, Ashurst ...
Denton, M. J., Denaby, Pohangina
Denton, T. C, Colyton
Dick, Alexander, Apiti
Dickin, Herbert, Whareioa, Raumai
Duncan, George, Apiti
Eglinton, B. C, Pohangina
Elkington, W. F., Pohangina, Cheltenham...
Emmet.t, J. W., Raumai
Field, G. A., Apiti
Flavall, F. E., Uruwai
Fraser, Hugh, Woodlands, Komako
Gagern, Carl, Apiti
Gorringe, F. H. R., Manston, Pohangina ...
Gorringe, F. H. R., McKenzie's, Pohangina...
Graham, Samuel, Apiti
Green, E. C, Ruahine, Ashurst
Greer.liow and Hargreaves, Cliffdale, Apiti ...
Grice, W. L., Cunningham's
Grieve, W. E., Kershope, Raumai
Guy, F. S., Apiti
Hall, W. A., Colyton
Harrison, E. T., Colyton
Harrison, John, Pohangina
Harrison J. 8., Colyton
Hart, Richard, Asliurst
Hartley, W, D., Uruwai
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38S4
280
4S7
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386
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774
400
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•7
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5°7
364
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248
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337
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579
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407
188
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408
1480
Ni!
1587
200
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1350
295
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Nil
498
324
867
791
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Nil
797
284
494
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121
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404
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20

116
786
197
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173
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240
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164
97
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200

448
298
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163
228
460

99
1106
276
900
385

Nil
170
233
35°83
600
700
180

698
16483
182
320
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190
23
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163
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184
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